Printing time:10:45

TUESDAY, 25.06.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/ 8648 |[CFR |M.TABORS. CHRUDIM 1.53|4.30|4.80]2.15|6.75 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.47 | 1.67
13:00| 4885 [VNM 1 |THANH HOA VIETTEL 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
13:00/ 4886 VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. HOANG ANH 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
13:00/ 4887 |VNM 1 |BINH DUO. BINH DINH 3.15|3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
13:00/4888 |VNM 1 |HO C.MINH QUANG NAM 2.00]3.40|3.50|3.15|5.10]5.70 | 9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
13:00| 4889 [VNM 1 |SONG LAM HONG LIN 2.25]3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25/9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
13:00(4890 |VNM 1 [VICEM H. T&T HANOI 240|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15 | 2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
13:00| 8656 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. SUTHE.SH. 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.60 |9.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.802.30|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.001.62|1.95]|1.80| 2.50
13:30/4702 |[KOR 1 |G.SANGMU DAEJEO.C. 1.92|3.35|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.202.35|1.85|5.70|2.40|10.5|1.88 | 2.35|1.97 | 3.25
13:30/4703 |[KOR 1 |SUW.CITY GVANGJU 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25]|1.87 |6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.05
13:30/4721 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. SUWON 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45]2.05|7.00|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
13:30/4722 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM |ANYANG 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
13:30/ 4723 |[SKO 2 |SEONGNAM ASAN CH. 2.45]3.10]2.85|4.104.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
14:00/ 4752 |CHN 1 [HENAN S. QINGD.WC 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.92|9.00]2.70|22.012.25|1.50 |2.20|2.101.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20| 2.55| 13.0 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.35 | 3.60
14:30(13263 CHI3A |N.HAIMEN SH.UNION 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.50]2.35|8.00]|1.97|2.75|2.90 | 3.05
14:35/4753 |CHN 1 [NANTONG TIANJJT 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00
14:35/4754 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC ZHEJIANG 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60|3.80|1.97|7.25]|1.70 | 4.90|1.53 | 1.75]2.50 | 1.75
15:00/4755 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT SHAN.PORT 7.75]5.00|1.33|14.0|1.82]37.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.72| 1.98 | 3.99 | 1.30
16:00| 5481 |SWEC |GUTE VASALUNDS 3.15]3.45/2.10|5.10|3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.35 | 1.77
17:00/ 8649 |CFR |RADOMLJE RAPID B. 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|4.10 | 3.80| 1.95|7.25]|1.57 | 4.20|1.45|1.70 | 2.30 | 1.55
17:00/8650 |CFR  |JABLONEC ZIZKOV 1.55/4.10|4.90)2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.15
18:00/ 4223 |UZB 1 |OLYMPIC SURKH.T. 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
18:00/5742 |[FIN C |HAKA PK-35 1.35(4.80|6.75|1.80|10.5|2.50|28.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40|1.40 |2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80|1.25|3.25
18:00| 5881 |[LVT 1 |LIEPAJA METTA/LU 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 14.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.992.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:30|/ 5743 [FIN C |INTERT. GRIFK 1.05]11.5|22.0]1.18 | 30.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.20]2.30
18:30/5744 |FIN C |KPV LAHTI 5.10]4.30|1.50|7.00|2.10]16.0 | 3.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]6.00 | 5.60 | 2.25| 10.5]| 1.50 | 3.40 ]| 1.50 | 1.82 ] 3.00 | 1.40
18:30| 5745 |[FIN C |PEPO KUPS 22.0/11.5/1.05|30.0|1.15 4.10(1.15|1.37 2.15]2.25
18:30/8651 |[CFR  |THUN S.NYONNA. 1.60|4.10|4.40]2.30|6.25]|3.60 | 11.0]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
19:00) 29 [EC NETHERL. AUSTRIA 2.20|3.35|3.75]3.60|5.60]7.25|11.0|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]|2.45|10.0| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.35
19:00| 30 [EC FRANCE POLAND 1.306.00|11.0]1.80|19.0|2.45|60.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.80|1.45]|1.43 |3.15|3.60 | 19.0]1.97 | 2.20]1.37 | 6.25
19:00/3930 |[EGY 1 |AHLY C. ZAMALEK 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5[1.72 | 2.10] 1.70 | 3.30
19:00/5741 |FINC |VJs AC OULU 13.0|8.50 1.12]119.0 | 1.27 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85|1.95
19:00(5746 |FIN C |SJK VPS 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
19:00/8652 |CFR  |RAPID B. RUZOMBER. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
19:00/8653 |CFR  |ILLERTIS. FREIBERG 2.40]3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.60| 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
19:00/ 8654 |[CFR  |WINTERTH. BADEN 1.22|6.25|9.50|1.50|12.0]2.05|45.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.25|1.25|2.20|2.75| 15.0 | 1.65 | 1.85| 1.15 | 3.80
19:00/8655|CFR  |SHKENDIJA LLAPI 1.55]4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00]3.45|13.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 | 3.70|2.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
19:00( 8894 |FIN3A [MYPA PPJ HELS. 2.65|3.702.25|4.10 | 3.45 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42]1.65
20:00| 5434 |SWE3 |LUNDS TORNS 1.52]4.00|5.30]2.15|7.75]3.30 | 16.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.70| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.50 | 10.5 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 3.50
20:00| 5482 |SWEC |HERREST. VANERS.IF 1.60{3.90|5.00]2.35|7.25|3.60 | 15.012.70| 1.40 | 2.00|2.001.95|1.75|1.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 10.5|1.48 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.80
20:30| 5451 |SW4S |SMEDBY LJUNGSBRO 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
21:00[12780/ICE1W |KEFLAV.W BREIDAB.W 10.5/6.75|1.1817.0|1.50]60.0 | 2.00|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|14.0 | 13.0] 3.35 | 19.0| 1.32 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 1.22
21:00[12782/ICE1W |THR.R. W FYLKIRW 1.2715.60(8.001.65]|13.0]2.25|38.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.35]|1.32|2.80|2.95|16.0]|1.82|2.05]|1.27 | 4.20
21:00| 1534 | BRU20|SANTO.M20 BAHIA M20 1.53]4.20|4.90]2.15|6.75]3.35|14.012.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45|2.25|10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.05
21:00| 1540 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 BOTAF.M20 1.50|4.20|5.20)2.10|7.25|3.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.45 | 3.30
21:00| 8501 |AR1W |R.PLATE W S.LUIS W 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.50|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 | 1.72|1.60 | 3.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
21:15112781|ICE1W | THOR W VALUR W 4.30/4.30|1.58|5.90|2.20|11.0|3.45]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]5.30 | 4.70|2.05 | 9.00 | 1.45|3.25|1.37 | 1.57 |2.40| 1.35
21:15| 5486 |[SW4AN |[ENKOPING FARSTA 1.38|4.60|6.50|1.82|8.502.55|28.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.55|1.40|1.40|2.50|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.25|2.95
21:30|1375 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO INDEP.FBC 3.7013.30|1.97|5.70|3.15]11.0 | 5.80| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.30 | 2.45|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 ]| 1.92|2.55|3.45 | 2.10
21:30/1376 |DIVIN |CLUB FER. ATL.TEMB. 2.75|3.10]2.55]14.60|4.20]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10 | 7.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
21:45/8647 |[CFR |ELGIN KEITH 1.02]13.0|25.0 2.90|1.30|1.70
22:00) 31 |[EC ENGLAND SLOVENIA 1.40|4.70 | 10.0]2.05|19.0| 3.05|45.011.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.30 | 1.70| 1.60 | 3.90 | 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 1.57 | 7.50
22:00| 32 |EC DENMARK SERBIA 2.35|3.45|3.35|3.80|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.35| 2.40 | 3.10
22:00| 3882 [MAR C|RAJA CAS. MOULOU.O. 1.28|4.70|11.0]1.82|20.0|2.65|45.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.70| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.75 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 9.00
22:30| 1548 BRU20|A.MIN M20 CRUZ.M20 2.45|3.702.40]13.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.92
23:00/1491 |[ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. MANTA 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.102.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
00:55|12656 BRA 4 INOROESTE DEMOCR.SL 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.90 | 4.502.30|9.50]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.20 | 2.70
00:55/1525 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL SANTOS 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
00:55/1538 |BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. AVAI 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
00:55| 708 |COAM |PERU CANADA 3.15|3.25|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 | 4.80|2.25|10.0| 2.15 | 7.25|1.95 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.55
02:00| 8644 |USL 2 |ALB.RUSH PATHFIND. 1.75|4.10|3.50|2.50|5.10|4.30|9.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
02:00| 8645 |USL 2 |U.BANTAMS TOBACCOR 1.30(5.20|7.50|1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.001.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
02:00| 8646 |USL 2 [NONA INTER G. 1.10]9.00|14.0]1.27|20.0|1.70 | 65.02.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.13]1.22 | 2.10] 3.35|22.0 | 2.15|2.25]1.10 | 5.20
03:00| 1526 | BRA 2 |PONTE PR. CEARA CE 2.65|2.90|2.80]|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70]2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
03:30| 1539 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS CORITIBA 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
04:00| 709 |COAM |CHILE ARGENTINA 7.7514.30|1.45|14.0|2.15]35.0|3.20|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|12.0 | 12.0| 3.25|19.0| 1.65 | 4.00]|2.10 | 2.45|5.90 | 1.60




